Standard features include AC line compensation,
precision voltage regulation, current limiting, input
and output circuit breakers, comprehensive alarm
system, voltmeter and ammeter, forced load sharing,
and high-voltage shutdown.
DCT
Telecom Grade, Filtered Charger/Rectifier
Maximizes Battery

• Additional metering of AC input
and DC output.
How To Order
1.  Determine the charger
model number. Refer to the
Ordering Information Table and
Model Number Breakout.
2.  If non-standard input voltage, alarm
system or float/boost control are
required, specify these by changing
the part number suffix.
3.  If other options are required specify
these as line items.
I S O 9 0 0 0
NOTE: Refer to the Model Number Breakout diagram for how to specify alarms, input
voltage and options.  The standard configuration is shown in the price list.
Housing
Volts   Amps
12 12
12 25
12 50
12 100
12 200
24 6
24 12
24 25
24 35
24 50
24 75
24 100
24 150
24 200
32 6
32 12
32 25
32 35
32 50
32 75
32 100
48 6
48 12
48 25
48 35
48 50
48 75
48 100
120 6
120 12
120 25
120 35
120 50
240 6
240 12
240 25
Model
Number